Mon Dec. 22

Tues Dec 23

Wed Dec 24

Thu Dec 25

Fri Dec 26

Sat Dec 27

Sun Dec 28

Mon Dec 29

Tue Dec 30

Wed Dec 31

Thu Jan 1

Fri Jan 2

Sat Jan 3
Sun Jan 4

2025-26 Holiday Training Schedule

Masters Red Blue Bronze Silver/AGE HS1-2 Sen 2 Sen 1 Sen Elite
5:00-6:30am 10:15-11:00am 10:15-11:00am 10:15-11:00am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 9:00am- 10:15a 7:00 to 9:00AM 7:00-9:30 AM
off 10:15-11:005am 10:15-11:00am 10:15-11:00am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 7:00-9:00am/ 7:00-9:30am/
1:00-3:00pm 1:00-3:00pm
5:00-6:30am off oft off 9:00-10:15am ofFf 9:00-10:15am 7:00-9:00am 7:00-9:30am
off off oft oft oft off off off Off
5:00-6:30am off oft oft oft off 8:30-10:00am 8:00-10:00am/ 8:00-10:00am/
1:00-3:00pm 1:00-3:00pm
off 10:00-10:45am 10:00-10:45 AM 10:00-10:45am 9:00-10:00am 9:00-10:00am 9:00-10:00am 7:00-9:00am 7:00-9:00am
off off off off off off off 8:00-10:00am 8:00-10:10am
Master Red Blue Bronze Silver/AGE HS1-2 Sen 2 Sen 1 Sen Elite
5:00-6:30am 10:15-11:00am 10:15-11:00am 10:15-11:00am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15 AM 7:00-9:00AM 7:00-9:30am
off 10:15-11:00am 10:15-11:00am 10:15-11:00am 9:00-10:015am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 7:00-9:00AM 7:00-9:30am/
1:00-3:00 PM 1:00-3:00pm
5:00-6:30am off off o 9:00-10:15am off 9:00-10:15am 7:00-9:00am 7:00-9:30am
off off oft oft oft off off off off
8:00-10:00am/ 8:00-10:00am/
5:00-6:30am off off off off off 8:30-10:00am 1:00-3:00pm 1:00-3:00pm
off 10:00-10:45am 10:00-10:45am 10:00-10:45 AM 9:00-10:150am 9:00-10:15am 9:00-10:15am 7:00-9:00am 7:00-9:00am
off off off off off off off 8:00:10AM 8:00-10:00am
off off off off off off off off off




